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
housewares, tools, durable
medical equipment, Bose
headphones, electric lift
chair, nautical collectibles
& more.

240 4+ GARAGE
SALES

Sat.Only 11/4,
10am-6pm,
5448 Little Woahink Dr.,
Moving Sale! Everything
must go!

260 4 ESTATE
SALES

ESTATE SALE
Fri. & Sat.
9am to 3pm

Florentine Estates -
enter at Munsel Lake
gate entrance only,
attendant will provide
directions.

Large sale includes furni-
ture, collectibles, house-
hold goods, artwork,
books, plus size ladies
clothing,garden statuary,
holiday, garage STUFFED
with everything you can
think of! 16’driftboat w/
trailer, 1980 Honda Gold-
wing, heavy duty utility
trailer. It all has to go! All

sales final.
Cash/credit/local checks.
Photos at
CindyWobbeEstates.com.

280 4 FLEA MKTS/
BAZAARS

“PICC-A-DILLY” Flea Mar-
ket THIS SUNDAY, 10am-
4pm Fairgrounds, Eugene,
541-683-5589.

300 + FURNITURE

Hutch 42" W x 78" H, table
62"x44" w/18" leaf, 6-chairs.
Asking $200 for all. 541-999-
0932.

330 4+ SPORTING

GOODS

Bob’s Fishin’ Barn now
in Florence Oregon. We
buy and sell new and
used. Expert rod repair &
rod building. 541-305-
5939/541-305-5938 for
appointment.

360 4 FUEL/

FIREWOOD

Firewood: Old growth
Douglas Fir season & dry,
$225/cord. 541-297-3668.

410 + WANTED

MISCELLANEOUS

Wanted white GMC Yukon
Denali. Call Amy @ 310-895-
3391.

Wanted 1 cord of dry fire-
wood delivered. 541-997-
9979.

430 4+ STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE 3340
Hwy 101 N. Call for sizes &
prices. 997-8117 101 mini-
storage.com.

4504 HOUSE

FOR RENT/LEASE

3bdrm., 2ba., 2-car garage,
fenced yard, great neigh-
borhood, 3410 E. Myrtle
Loop. Available Nov. 1st,
$1200/mo., + Deposit. Email
bvandevnd@msn.com, 503-
381-2851.

460 4+ DUPLEXES

FOR RENT/LEASE

I N - - -
SENIOR SPECIAL
I $585 p/month |
| Very clean & quiet
2 bdrm, split bath
duplex. Fully appl.
I kitchen. Utility room. I
Short walking distance
I to Post Office, Library, |
etc. Non smoking &
I No pets. I
| References checked. |
541-999-1407

490 4 ROOMS

FOR RENT

$550/MO., PRIVATE ROOM,
UPSTAIRS,  11X16 BA.
SHARED KITCHEN, BATH-
ROOM & DINING AREA. 541-
579-1991.

560 4+ COMMERCIAL

RENT/LEASE

Commercial Space, 1000sq/
Ft in Old Town for lease,
3-5yrs preferred. 1st & last
required at contract begin-
ning. $1,100/mo., has a cool-
ing system in unit. Located
at 185 Nopal, next to Love-
joys. Call 541-997-8541.

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

98 GOLDWING
Red, 43K mi., on board

compressor (w/tire hose &
guage), trickle charger (New
batt.), VHF, AM/FM/tape
deck, intercom, reverse
gear. $5,675. 541-902-7928
Accesories also avail.
call for items & prices

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

PROMO

Very good cond.,
All Power, factory
towing kit. Easy off
camper, boat rack.
Look & Drive.
$5,500
541-991-1720

541-997-3441

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

1991 LNCOLN
TOWN CAR

139K,
runs very good.
$1,800 obo
Cell: 541-999-9173
Ask for Randy

| JAZZY POWER CHAIR

Real Nice Condition.
$300
541-902-9195

2002 HD ULTRA CLASSIC
34K orig. mi., Has
Stage 1, New tires &
brakes. Serviced on
time. Always garaged.
Lots of chrome & extras.
$10,500 obo
541-915-9635 / 541-
902-8361 ask for Rick

=— T}

2004 BUICK
RENDEZVOUS

Loaded, Very clean,
103K miles
$5,450
541-991-2274
541-902-1368

2009 CHEVY EQUINOX LT

AWD, loaded,
160K miles,
$6,950 obo

541-991-2274

541-902-1368

2000 MERCEDES
BENZ 230 SLK
KOMPRESSOR

One owner, 122K
mi., excellent cond.,
retractable hardtop,

Very nice car. $7,900
541-997-1080

04 HD SPORTSTER
XL883C
Custom, brand new
cond. only 1200 mi.,
garage kept, lots of
chrome & exitras,
Must see! $5,400
541-997-5933

(NAPSA)—If any of the
nearly 51 million schoolchildren
in America today is someone
you care about, you may find
this information on kids and the
internet quite intriguing.

To help your young students
make the most of the online
world while staying safe, heed
these hints:

1. Share Space: Have a
shared family computer in a
common space. This lets you
supervise your kids’ online time
without hovering.

2. Limit Time: The length of
an online session should match
your child's natural attention
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